
3711 Joe Gibbs 18 629 0 1 0

3332 Delana Harvick 2 591 -38 -38 2 0

3313 Morgan Shepherd 3 589 -40 -2 3 0

3154 Jack Roush 6 573 -56 -16 6 2

3065 Delana Harvick 33 564 -65 -9 4 -1

2986 Roger Penske 12 556 -73 -8 7 1

2887 Harry Scott Jr. 30 546 -83 -10 5 -2

2828 Kyle Busch 54 540 -89 -6 8 0

2699 Roger Penske 22 527 -102 -13 9 0

26110 Sandra Turner 31 519 -110 -8 10 0

23811 Sandra Turner 43 496 -133 -23 12 1

23012 Dale Earnhardt Jr. 88 488 -141 -8 11 -1

20413 Steve Turner 38 462 -167 -26 13 0

16914 Mark Smith 44 427 -202 -35 14 0

15015 Joe Gibbs 20 408 -221 -19 15 0

12516 Kelley Earnhardt-Miller 7 383 -246 -25 16 0

11817 Andrea Nemechek 87 376 -253 -7 18 1

11118 Mark Smith 19 369 -260 -7 19 1

10719 J D Gibbs 11 365 -264 -4 17 -2

9420 Robby Benton 199 352 -277 -13 20 0

8321 Gina MacDonald 81 341 -288 -11 22 1

7722 Tony Clements 51 335 -294 -6 23 1

7123 Johnny Davis 01 329 -300 -6 21 -2

6224 Curtis Key Sr. 40 320 -309 -9 24 0

5625 Rick Ware 41 314 -315 -6 26 1

5426 Mark Smith 14 312 -317 -2 25 -1

4927 Mary Louise Miller 70 307 -322 -5 27 0

4028 Rusty Wallace 4 298 -331 -9 29 1

2929 Jason Sciavicco 124 287 -342 -11 28 -1

2430 Robert Richardson Sr. 23 282 -347 -5 30 0

-2431 Archie St Hilaire 39 258 -371 -24 31 0

-4532 Randy Hill 108 237 -392 -21 33 1

-5633 Rusty Wallace 50 226 -403 -11 32 -1

-10034 Jimmy Means 52 182 -447 -44 36 2

-10135 Rick Hendrick 5 181 -448 -1 34 -1

-10236 Jack Roush 60 180 -449 -1 35 -1

-14137 Morgan Shepherd 89 141 -488 -39 37 0

-15738 Rick Ware 15 125 -504 -16 38 0

-15939 James Finch 1 123 -506 -2 41 2

-19140 Beth Baldwin 136 91 -538 -32 39 -1

-20641 Steve Meehan 27 76 -553 -15 40 -1

-21642 Mike Harmon 174 66 -563 -10 42 0

-22043 Curtis Key Sr. 42 62 -567 -4 44 1

-22344 Fred Biagi 198 59 -570 -3 43 -1

-22545 Curtis Key Sr. 46 57 -572 -2 45 0

-23346 Jay Robinson 28 49 -580 -8 46 0

-24247 Curtis Key Sr. 47 40 -589 -9 48 1

-24348 Mark Smith 10 39 -590 -1 47 -1
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-24549 Rick Ware 175 37 -592 -2 49 0

-24850 Richard Childress 21 34 -595 -3 50 0

-25451 Kenny Habul 275 28 -601 -6 51 0

-25752 Pat MacDonald 82 25 -604 -3 65 13

-25953 Adrian Berryhill 117 23 -606 -2 52 -1

-26654 John Young 126 16 -613 -7 53 -1

-26655 Steve Turner 32 16 -613 0 54 -1

-26956 Rick Ware 171 13 -616 -3 55 -1

-27257 James Carter 172 10 -619 -3 56 -1

-27358 Bob Kelley 159 9 -620 -1 57 -1

-27459 Mike Ruch 100 8 -621 -1 59 0

-27460 Jennifer Jo Cobb 113 8 -621 0 58 -2

-28061 Andrea Nemechek 97 2 -627 -6 60 -1

-28262 Ray Hackett 176 0 -629 0 62 0

-28263 Gary Keller 73 0 -629 0 61 -2
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